We invite you to contribute to the Greater Topeka Chamber PAC, a pivotal force in electing candidates for state and local offices committed to fostering economic prosperity in the Topeka & Shawnee County area. To learn more about our mission, please visit TopekaPartnership.com/PAC. Your support plays a crucial role in shaping a thriving future for our community.



VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTION AUTHORIZATION FOR THE GREATER TOPEKA CHAMBER PAC

		For any inquiries, please feel	ree to reach out to:
YES, I want to support the Greater Topeka Chamber		Juliet Abc President, Greater Tope Phone: 785-215	ka Chamber
Contributor's Name: Address:		Email: juliet.abdel@topeka Address: 719 S Kansas Ave.,	partnership.com
		We appreciate your engagement and loo	ok forward to assisting you.
City, State, Zip:		, , ,	0,
Employer: Occu	pation:		
Work Phone:			
Contribution Date Given:			
Please make your check payable to: G	reater Topeka Chamb	per PAC	
Or contribute by credit card:			
□ VISA □ MasterCard □ American E	xpress Discover		
Card #		Expiration	CVV
Signature			
Name on Card			
I,, ŀ	_, hereby authorize the Greater Topeka Chamber to charge my credit card account in the		
amount of \$ f	for my contribution to the Greater Topeka Chamber PAC.		
Contributor's Signature Date			